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Men / 61 / 10 yrs.
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Holden* McNeil431
648089 G.O. USA

11.200 11.100 9.15010.800 11.05011.200 64.500
1T 3 2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Greyson Westmore433
620264 G.O. USA

10.800 11.000 9.15010.250 11.05011.000 63.250
7 4 9 3T 3 1T 2 

2 

Julian Abrille826
1006404 Sokol

11.100 10.650 8.95010.700 11.0509.850 62.300
3T 6T 4 10 16T 1T 3 

3 

Emilio* Bracken Serra544
646956 Head Over Heels

11.200 10.650 9.3009.600 10.30010.750 61.800
1T 6T 17 2 4 6 4 

4 

Nolan* Prim212
970797 CSC Great Oaks

10.450 11.250 9.15010.550 8.95010.400 60.750
10T 1 5 3T 7T 17 5 

5 

Avery* Burd323
648133 Desert Gymcats

10.450 10.850 8.50010.850 8.45011.250 60.350
10T 5 1 24 1 23 6 

6 

Brendan* Friel504
946643 Gymcats

9.550 10.450 8.30010.200 10.90010.250 59.650
23 8T 10 29T 9T 4 7 

7 

Nathan* Roman639
588105 North County01

10.000 11.150 8.75010.300 9.10010.150 59.450
18T 2 7T 14T 11 15 8 

8 

Bobby* Haberstock505
633174 Gymcats

10.000 10.200 8.10010.750 9.75010.400 59.200
18T 13 3 36 7T 10 9 

9 

Owen Kos305
630379 Deltchev

8.850 10.450 9.05010.150 10.05010.500 59.050
31T 8T 11 7 5T 8 10 

10 

Alex Del Campo324
657495 Desert Gymcats

10.700 10.150 8.75010.300 9.0509.900 58.850
8 14T 7T 14T 14T 16 11 

11 

Jimmy Kurcz754
1001762 SCATS

10.050 9.100 8.6009.800 10.75010.250 58.550
17 27 16 21T 9T 5 12 

12 

Peter Davis-Ross267
972397 Central Coast

11.050 8.800 9.35010.450 8.7009.700 58.050
5 33 6 1 18T 18T 13 

13 

Nicholas Amloyan699
557191 Payke Gym Acad

9.850 10.000 9.1509.550 9.1509.500 57.200
21 20 18 3T 21 13T 14 

14 

Derek Heiss686
619526 Oroville

10.500 9.400 9.0009.300 8.7009.850 56.750
9 25 22 8T 16T 18T 15 

15 

Gavin Kekumu531
936029 HITS

10.900 10.100 8.7508.350 9.1509.400 56.650
6 16T 33T 14T 25T 13T 16 

16 

Ryan Little241
943751 Cal Sports

9.300 10.400 8.6008.750 9.45010.000 56.500
26 10 27 21T 12T 11 17 

17 

Aaron Shreiner1032
950666 Xtreme Gymnastics

10.300 10.100 9.0009.850 8.4008.600 56.250
14 16T 14T 8T 34 24 18 

18 

Samuel* Walker196
948158 Carter's

10.000 8.900 8.60010.100 8.7009.600 55.900
18T 31T 12 21T 20 18T 19 

19 

Alex Way828
645758 Sokol

8.900 10.300 8.8008.700 10.1508.950 55.800
30 11 28 12T 32 7 20 

20 

Abraham Johnson648
954448 North Valley

10.200 9.200 8.6509.150 7.85010.500 55.550
15 26 24 20 5T 28T 21 

21 

Ethan Saeyang347
648755 Elevate

11.100 9.650 8.7008.600 7.8509.450 55.350
3T 24 29T 19 22T 28T 22 

22 

Anzel Tounou678
975034 Old Pueblo

9.800 9.000 8.8508.450 9.3509.700 55.150
22 30 32 11 18T 12 23 

23 

Preston Ryan613
938958 Liberty

10.400 9.050 8.7508.800 8.7009.400 55.100
13 28T 26 14T 25T 18T 24 

24 

Oscarivan Melchor872
643203 Stanford

9.150 10.050 8.3009.250 8.3009.150 54.200
28T 19 23 29T 30T 25 25 

25 
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Jaxon Williams160
948797 Azarian

9.400 10.100 8.3509.400 7.3009.200 53.750
24T 16T 20 26T 29 34 26 

26 

Nick Mariniuk240
1025138 Cal Sports

10.450 6.900 8.7508.350 9.9509.250 53.650
10T 36 33T 14T 27T 9 27 

27 

Grant Koppert283
648534 Dauntless

9.150 9.800 8.2508.600 7.60010.000 53.400
28T 22 29T 32 12T 33 28 

28 

Luke Martin155
564525 Azarian

8.350 10.150 8.2009.500 7.2009.900 53.300
34 14T 19 33T 14T 35T 29 

29 

Luke Rodriguez348
973715 Elevate

9.400 10.250 8.3508.100 7.8509.250 53.200
24T 12 35 26T 27T 28T 30 

30 

Gavin Biehl274
555444 Classic

10.150 8.350 8.8008.600 8.0509.150 53.100
16 34 29T 12T 30T 26 31 

31 

Nicholas Kolechkin242
943747 Cal Sports

8.850 9.950 8.2009.350 7.7508.700 52.800
31T 21 21 33T 33 31 32 

32 

Andrew Post195
593084 Carter's

8.100 7.450 8.4509.900 8.6009.450 51.950
35 35 13 25 22T 22 33 

33 

Parker Duffin282
593826 Dauntless

8.850 9.050 8.3509.850 7.7007.550 51.350
31T 28T 14T 26T 35 32 34 

34 

Jack Pemberton98
966005 Accel

9.250 8.900 8.3008.850 7.9006.500 49.700
27 31T 25 29T 36 27 35 

35 

Lukas Kropat101
624451 Accel

7.650 9.700 8.2007.450 7.2009.450 49.650
36 23 36 33T 22T 35T 36 

36 
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